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CATEGORY QOF SERVICE

INFATIENT

CUTPATIENT

CHILD PART HOSF

CHILD DAY TREATHENT

ADULT FPART HOSF

ADULT DAY TREATHENT
SEILLED WURIING FACILITY
INTERMEDIATE CARE FACILITY
INTER CARE MEWTAL RETARDAL
MURSING FAC FOR MENTAL ILL
HOME HEALTH

LEAD INSPECTICHN AGENCY
PHYIICIAN

CLINIC SERVICES

MEF CASE MANAGEMENT

EHEF INCENTIVE PAYMENTS

LAE AND RADIOLOGICAL
HABILITATICH SEEVICES
REMEDIAL 3ERVICES

REHAE SUPFORT SERVICES
AMBULANCE 3EEVICES

LOCAL EDUCATICH AGENCY
EARLY ACCE33 SERVICES
PREZCERIEED DRUGS

DRUG CAPITATICH

MEMT SERVICES

INDIAM HEALTH 3IEEVICES
FAMILY PLANMNING 3ERVICES
IOWA CARE MED HOME CAPITATICHN
IOWA FLAMN PROGERLI

MAWNAGED SUBITANCE AEUSE
MENTALL HEALTH ACCE3S PLAN
EFSDT SCREENING

HMQ JEREVICES

PACE SERVICES

PATIENT MANAGEMEMNT

HEALTH IN3 PEEMIUN PAYMENT
MEDICAL 3SUPFPLIES

COTHER FPRACTITICHER

FAMILY CEWNTERED FROGEAM
FAMILY PRESERVATICI
TREATHENT FOITER FAMILY CAERE
ROUP TREATHENT THERAPY
DENTAL

CPTOMETRIST

CHIROPRACTIC

PODIATRIC

PHYIICAL DISZABILITIES 3WC3
ERAIN IMNJ WALIVEER 3IEEVICES
P3YCHIATRIC

MEDICAID MAMNAGEMENT INFOERMATICH SY¥3ITEM
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(BY CATEGORY OF SERVICE)
(FISCAL ¥TD TOTALS A4S OF 08/31/11)

HNUMEEE OF
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FAGE

1
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TOTAL
PATHMENT

872,157,694,
§46,425,518.
§0.

§0.

§0.

§0.
§4,501,523.
853,963,429,
§40,549,154.
$1,0635,564.
.03
$z,890.
.85
$5,525,559.
§0.
11,197,298,
§1,45:2,109.
$1z,158,530.
14,641,455,
§0.

.08
$5,425, 655,
§41,027.
§4z,957,914.
§5.
§1,647,645.
§0.
1,206,164,
§0.
21,416,544,
§0.

g0.
§2,969,224.
§0.
571,461,
.00
$1,031,930.
85,114,220,
$6,535,650.
§0.

§0.

§0.

§0.

§10, 664,225,
.02
.53
§439,315.
706,567,
§5,635,514.
$560,545.

§19, 563,272

35,057,153

§779,782

711,802

$1,586,093
§959,94z2

=]
&3
oo
oo
oo
oo
13
a7
g1
30

a7

1=
oo
oo
Ta
L=
e
oo

&0
13
Ta
To-
92
oo
Ta
oo
Z1
oo
oo
a5
oo
=

el
£25
Z0
oo
oo
oo
oo
43

95
Z0
0z
34



IAMMZ200-RO03 (HMR-C0-12) I0WA DEPARTMENT ©OF HUMAN SERVICES FAGE 2
L3 OF 03/31/11 MEDICAID MAMNAGEMENT INFOERMATICH SY¥3ITEM RUN DATE 05/27/11

TITLE ZIX REPOCRT oF EXPENTDIDITTURES?:S
(BY CATEGORY OF SERVICE)
(FISCAL ¥TD TOTALS A4S OF 08/31/11)

CATEGORY OF SERVICE RECIPIENTS NUMEER OF UNITS OF TOTAL
SERVED CLAIMS SERVICE PAYTMENT

FESIDENTIAL CARE FACILITY 1, 685 3,036 §5,099 $665,924.89
ID WAIVER SERVICE 10,835 40,036 1,378,195 $56,196,065.58
CHILDRENS MENTAL HEALTH SVC 647 1,721 75, 640 $1,225,748. 66
LIDS WAIVER SERVICES 40 125 5,532 $61,054.97
ELDERLY WAIVER SERVICES 9, 647 59,622 927,014 $12, 602,712 .00
ILL & HANDICAPPED WAIVER SVCS 2,285 6,358 207,191 $3,349,943.98
COUNTY OFFICE REIMEURSEMENT o o 0 $0.00
MEP SERVICES 12,089 21,804 170, 103 §5,610,539.85
UNASS IGHNED 20 o 0 $1,089, 605,12
* ALL CATEGORTIES * 438,852 4,994,137 17,592,438 $547,954,549.23

#%* END OF REPORT #%%



